kuiper Be oplegger semi dieplader 5 TON (2023

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate
Construction year

Date of first registration
Condition

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

kuiper

Light duty semi-trailer
OT-32-RF

2023

24-03-2023

Used

1602

1.260kg
3.740kg
5.000kg
682cm

228cm



kuiper Be oplegger semi dieplader 5 TON (2023

Description

KUIPER Low-Loader Mini Semi-Trailer TUV Expiry Date: January 24, 2026 License Plate: OT-32-RF Year of Manufacture: March
24,2023 Manufacturer: Kuiper Gross Gross Vehicle Weight: 5000 kg Payload: 3740 kg Dimensions: Length: 6.82 m Width: 2.20 m
Gooseneck: 240 cm Loading Area: 4 m? Loading Area Height: 30 cm 3 x Loading Boxes Twin Axle with Dual Tires 12 x Lashing Rings
in the Floor Price: €16,950 plus VAT

Accessories
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